TECNICI TESSERATI IN BASILICATA AL 12 DICEMBRE 2014

TESSERA
PZ0123
MTO0557
MT0649
MTO0661
MT0488
MTO0097
PZ0534
MTO0738
MT0679
PZ0469
MTO0757
Pz0121
PZ0536
MTO0093
MT0414
MT0238
PZ0513
PZ0410
MT0595
Pz0447
PZ0133
PZ0028
MTO0358
PZ0520
PZ0392
MT0405
MTO0059
MT0732
Pz0142
MTO0767
MT0315
MT0452
MTO0674
MTO0153
PZ0352
MT0670
PZ0545
MT0096
MTO0733

QUALIFICA COGNOME

ALL
ALL
IST
IST
IST
ALL
IST
IST
IST
IST
IST
ALL
ALL
ALL
IST
RDO
IST
IST
ASA
IST
IST
ASA
IST
IST
IST
IST
IST
IST
ASA
IST
IST
IST
IST
ALL
ALL
IST
IST
ALL
IST

ABBRUZZESE
ACQUASANTA
CANCELLIERE
CANCELLIERE
CAPPUCCI
CARLUCCI
CAVALIERE
CELIBERTI
CINNELLA
COSENZA
DAMBROSIO
DARAIO

DE GRAZIA
DECANDIA

DI LECCE
DICHIO
D'OPPIDO
ELISIO
FERRO
FILIZZOLA
FORESTIERI
FRANCHINO
FRANCOLINO
FRANCULLI
FRANGIONE
GRIECO
IACOVONE
IMPERATORE
LAGUARDIA
LAPERGOLA
MONTEMURRO
MORETTI
PENNACCHIA
POTENZA
SABIA
SALANDRA
SERVEDIO
TRIZIO
TUDISCO

NOME
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

EUSTACHIO VINCENZO

LEONARDO

LuIGI

FRANCESCO PAOLO
ROBERTO

MASSIMILIANO MICHELE

ANGELO RAFFAELE
IDELFONSO
BRUNA

GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO MARIA
PASQUALE ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANGELO RAFFAELE
ROCCO

GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO

GIOSUE'
DOMENICO
NICOLA

GIUSEPPE

IRENE

MARCO

FRANCA NUNZIA
VITO MICHELE
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO STEFANO
ANGELA

MARIA ROSARIA
GIACOMO
ANGELO RAFFAELE
DONATO

NICOLAS
VINCENZO
MARINO
GIANDOMENICO

DATA NASCITA  SOCIETA'

07/08/1967
11/06/1970
21/09/1987
27/07/1992
20/06/1946
03/02/1950
19/02/1981
22/09/1972
20/11/1966
18/06/1964
23/07/1968
12/04/1969
14/05/1960
16/10/1944
19/01/1953
14/10/1955
14/03/1973
12/10/1969
13/11/1956
01/09/1977
07/04/1955
05/09/1958
02/01/1970
14/06/1980
08/12/1973
02/08/1972
19/10/1944
26/06/1973
20/10/1959
26/12/1969
13/07/1973
04/02/1977
14/12/1987
30/04/1967
11/09/1963
30/04/1967
17/09/1968
11/08/1952
24/06/1981

PZ566
MTO75
MT024
MT505
MT544
MTO022

PZ565
MT568
MTO73

Pz528
MTO012

Pz037

PZ116
MTO012
MT536
MTO088

PZ115

Pz033
MTO023

PZ113
PZ034
Pz033
MT564
Pz112
PZ112
MTO096
MTO74
MT557
PZ116
MT564
MT565
MT566
MT525
MTO093
Pz053
MTO088
PZ558
MT538
MT557
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